LT-100NV 01/09/2014

LT-100NV




LT-100NV 01/09/2014




LT-100NV 01/09/2014
LT-100NV
Qty
Ne Mpum Code
mn €eHs Kop, HaumeHoBaHne Name
eMocCT
b

1 1 21111025 | Kaptep LT-100NV Crankcase LT-100NV

2 1 21169003 | Mpobka cnmea macna Z3/8" LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT- | Oil Draining Plug Z3/8" LB-50-2, LB-75-2,
100NV LT-100NV

3 12 11131008 | BuHT H M10-30 LT-100NV Screw H M10-30 LT-100NV

4 12 11123004 | MpyxuHHas wanba W10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT- Spring Washer W10 LB-50-2, LB-75-2, LT-
100NV 100NV

5 1 21131009 | KonexBan LT-100NV Crankshaft LT-100NV

6 1 21134008 | MogwmnHuk 7307E LT-100NV Ball bearing 7307E LT-100NV

7 1 21134009 | MogwmnHuk 7508E LT-100NV Ball bearing 7508E LT-100NV

8 1 21136003 | WnoHka 10x60 LT-100NV Flat Key 10x60 LT-100NV

9 1 21113006 | Kpblwka nogwmnHmka LT-100NV Bearing seat LT-100NV

10 1 21161006 | CanbHuk D40x65x12 LT-100NV Oil seal D40x65x12 LT-100NV

11 1 21152006 | lMpoknagka KpbIWwKK nogwmnHuka LT-100NV Gasket Bearing seat LT-100NV

12 28 11131004 | BuHt H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2 Screw H M8-25,8.8 LB-30-2

13 22 11123003 | MpyxuHHas wanba W8 LB-30-2 Spring Washer W8 LB-30-2

14 1 11125001 | PerynupoBo4vHoe konblo D80 megHas LT-100NV | Adjustement Ring @80 Copper LT-100NV

15 1 21114005 | 3agHsia kpbiwka LT-100NV Small back cover LT-100NV

16 1 21157003 | lNMpoknagka LT-100NV Connection pan gasket LT-100NV

17 4 21132010 | WaTtyH D19-D43.5-178, LT100NV Rod D19-D43.5-178, LT100NV

18 8 21135001 | Bknagbiw watyHa D40-D43.5-24 LT-100NV Bush D40-D43.5-24 LT-100NV

19 4 21162003 | Macnopasbpbisrusatenb LT-100NV Oil Splasher LT-100NV

20 2 21141005 | MopweHb D105 LT-100NV Piston D105 LT-100NV

21 2 21143006 | MNaney nopwHa D19-95 LT-100NV Piston pin D19-95 LT-100NV

22 8 21144004 | CtonopHoe konbLo 19x1 LT-100NV Inside Circlip 19x1 LT-100NV

23 2 21145005 | KomnnekT nopLuHeBbix Konew, D105 LT-100NV Piston Ring Set D105 LT-100NV

24 2 21142001 | MopweHb D55 BO LT-100NV Piston D55 HP LT-100NV

25 2 21143005 | Naney nopwHa D19-45 LT-100NV Piston pin D19-45 LT-100NV

26 2 21145006 | KomnnekT nopiHeBbix koney D55 LT-100NV Piston Ring Set D55 LT-100NV

27 2 21153004 | lMNMpoknagka unnuHgpa HxHAs D105-D55 LT- Gasket Bottom Cylinder D105-D55 LT-
100NV 100NV

28 2 21121006 | UnnmuHgp D105-D55 M12 LT-100NV Cylinder D105-D55 M12 LT-100NV

29 2 21114001 | bokoBas kpbiwka LT-100NV Side Cover LT-100NV

30 2 21157001 | MNMpoknagka GokoBow Kpbilku LT-100NV Gasket LT-100NVSide cover

31 2 21151006 | MNpoknagka umnuHapa BepxHas D105-D556 M12 Gasket D105-D556 M12, Top Cylinder LT-
LT-100NV 100NV

32 1 21122006 | Nonoska umnuugpa, nesas M12 LT-100NV Cylinder head left M12 Cast Iron LT-100NV

33 10 11122004 | Wanb6a D35-D41-0.5, megHasa LT-100NV Washer D35-D41-0.5, Copper LT-100NV

34 10 21124012 | KnanaH B cbope LT-100NV Valve Set LT-100NV

35 4 21125001 | Konnavok M45x2, Bbicokoe gasnexue LT-100NV Cap M45x2, LT-100NV High Pressure

36 6 21125002 | Konnavok M45x2, Huskoe aasnenue LT-100NV, Cap M45x2, LT-100NV, Low Pressure

37 6 21157006 | MNpoknagka KpblwkK knanaHa LT-100NV Gasket Valve Cover, LT-100NV

38 6 21125005 | Kpblwka knanaHa , D51,D8 LT-100NV Cover Valve, D51,D8 LT-100NV

39 22 11122001 | Wanba D8 megHas LB-30-2 Washer D8, Copper LB-30-2

40 6 21125004 | Konbuo D41-37-16, KpbILKN BXOAHOIO OTBEPCTUS Ring D41-37-16, LT-100NV, Inlet cap
LT-100NV,

41 4 21125003 | Konbuo D41-37-16, KpbILKMA BbIXO4HOIO Ring @41-37-16, LT-100NV, Outlet cap
otBepctua LT-100NV

42 1 21122005 Cylinder Head Right LT-100NV M12 Cast
["onoBka unnuugpa npasag M12 LT-100NV, Iron

43 16 11131009 | BuHT H M12-80 LT-100NV Screw H M12-80 LT-100NV

44 16 11123005 | MpyxuHHas wanba W12 LT-100NV Spring Washer W12 LT-100NV

45 2 21172003 | Bosgyxonposogp LT-100NV Inter cooler LT-100NV

46 2 21178003 | MNMepexogHuk Z1/4"LT-100NV Inside-outside fixation Z1/4" LT-100NV

47 2 21173003 | YronbHuk Z1/4"-Z21/4" LT-100NV Elbow Z1/4"-Z1/4" LT-100NV

48 2 23114003 | MNpenoxpaHuTenbHbIv knanaH 1/4"-5 bar LT- Safety valve 1/4"-5 bar LT-100NV
100NV

49 6 21167003 | Mpobka 3anuBa macna Z3/4" LT-100NV Qil filling plug Z3/4" LT-100NV

50 4 21157007 | Npoknagka paguatopa LT-100NV Gasket LT-100NV Inter Cooler

51 8 11131007 | BT H M8-90 LT-100NV Screw H M8-90 LT-100NV

52 4 21157009 | MNpoknagka yronbHuUka pagunartopa LT-100NV Gasket LT-100NV Cooler elbow

53 2 21173006 | YronbHuk LT-100NV Elbow LT-100NV

54 8 11132003 | BuHT C HC M8-25,6.8 LT-100NV Screw C HC M8-25,6.8 LT-100NV

55 1 21172005 | Bosgyxonposog LT-100NV Cooler LT-100NV Iron

3




LT-100NV 01/09/2014
56 1 21173004 | BbixogHon natpy6ok Z3/4"-M33x1.5 LT-100NV Exhaust elbow Z3/4"-M33x1.5 LT-100NV
57 1 11113002 | BbixogHas ramka M33x1.5 LT-100NV Exhaust Nut M33x1.5 LT-100NV
58 1 525411881 ?ggﬁsxpaHmeanbm knanaH 1/4"-14 bar LT- Safety valve 1/4"-14 bar LT-100NV
59 1 21212006 | Lkue LT-100NV Pulley LT-100NV
60 1 11131010 | BuHT H M16-120 LT-100NV Screw H M16-120 LT-100NV
61 1 11121004 | Wanba @16-t=3 LT-100NV Washer D16-t=3 LT-100NV
62 1 11123006 | MpyxuHHas wanba W16 LT-100NV Spring Washer W16 LT-100NV
63 1 11111004 | lanka H M16 LT-100NV Nut H M16 LT-100NV
64 1 21164004 | MacnoykasatensG3/4, antomunumii, LT-100NV Oil Leveler G3/4, Fluminium, LT-100NV
65 2 21175005 | Bo3gywHbin unbTp LT-100NV Air Filter Set LT-100NV
66 1 21178001 | dukcaTop canyHa LB-40-3, LT-100NV Oil breath fixation LB-40-3, LT-100NV
67 1 21178004 | Wapuk D9.5 LT-100NV Ball D9.5 LT-100NV
68 1 21166001 | CanyH M16x1,5 LB-40-3 Oil Breath Pipe M16x1,5 LB-40-3
69 1 21167004 | Npobka 3anusa macna M20x2.5, LT-100NV Qil Filling Plug M20x2.5, LT-100NV
21175009 | MaTpoH Bo3gyLwHoro dunbtpa LT-100NV Air filter cartridge LT-100NV




01/09/2014

LT-100NV

=41
\‘\«\\\% N S

(A

0

[ | N
p R
ANy A, A 4
| , ﬂ_l‘l‘l b \ \\\ > A
-~ ! (& % ! \ A\ .

A
'-l P

10
9

i
-
N\
— 3
:
i
- _
\ 1




	LT-100NV



